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MLS #: 81204599 DOM:213
Status: Sold

45 LA PLAYA STREET, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 02/06/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $849,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $793,450
SqFt: 1,156 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $405.00
Lot Size: 1,213 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Del Monte Blvd.
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Brad Towle
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: Entrance gated. Enter off of Del Monte Blvd. North of Monterey Wharf. 
Complex is Ocean front.

 

Remarks: Newly carpeted - shows great! Front line unit on the sands of Del 
Monte Beach. Spectacular views-just a quick stroll over the sand dunes 
to your very own slice of heaven on Del Monte Beach. Located near 
complex pool, this split level end unit has easy access to Monterey 
bike/hiking trails or stroll along the beach to the Monterey Wharf.

 

MLS #: 81118051 DOM:864
Status: Sold

125 SURF WAY,#428, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 04/25/2011
Beds: 2 List Price: $559,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $555,000
SqFt: 1,214 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $619.00
Lot Size: 1,339 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Del Monte
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Tim Allen
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR-Junipero
 

Remarks: A wonderful 2 Bd., 2 Ba., bay-front condominium is your ultimate ?little 
place at the beach?. This home offers dramatic views from Pacific 
Grove to Santa Cruz and all from the large roof-top terrace off the 
master suite. Want a closer look? Just stroll a few hundred yards down 
to the beach for miles of surf-side walking. So come, experience what 
may well become?your hideaway on Monterey Bay.

 

MLS #: 81226235 DOM:6
Status: Sold

56 CUESTA VISTA DRIVE, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/11/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $550,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $540,250
SqFt: 2,129 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 15,570 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Mar Vista Drive
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Bill Bluhm
List Office: Bratty & Bluhm Real Estate
 

Remarks: This spacious light 50?s modern 3 bedroom, 2 bath home in excellent 
condition has partial bay view from master balcony and is situated on 
1/3 acre and just what you have been looking for. Over 2,100 sq. ft. 
with two spacious living areas and inviting yard ready for the gardener 
in you to create your own private oasis. Conveniently located near 
Community Hospital, Del Monte Center and Trader Joe's.

 

MLS #: 81230159 DOM:21
Status: Sold

1690 VIA CASOLI , Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/12/2012
Beds: 5 List Price: $549,900
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $528,450
SqFt: 2,061 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 9,500 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Via San Vito
Elem Dist: Monterey County Office of Education
High Dist: Monterey County Office of Education
 

List Agent: Farooq Khan
List Office: Pacific Realty Partners
 

Direction: From Josselyn Canyon to Via Isola to Via San Vito to Via Casoli.
 

Remarks: Great Fisherman Flat Estate Home Beautiful 5 Bedrooms(5th bed is loft 
or Office) 2 Full baths plus 1/2bath in bed/loft/office. Walk to Best 
Elementary school in Monterey. Original hardwood floors,DualPane 
windows, 6 Panel doors, Granite countertops full back splash,Maple 
wood cabinets, Brand new Stainless Steel Appliances, Large 9500 Sqft 
lot Culdesac location ,New garage door& New motor remotes .

 



MLS #: 81227408 DOM:25
Status: Sold

941 WAINWRIGHT STREET, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/21/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $492,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $458,900
SqFt: 1,529 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,800 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: clay
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Nelson Vega
List Office: John G. Davi Properties
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